1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

COMMON SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION
Plainville School System

Name:

Last First Middle
Home Address:
City: Phone:
Place of Birth:

City State

Date of Birth: Female: Male:
Father or Guardian Name:
Address:
City: Occupation:
Place of Employment:
Mother or Guardian Name:
Address:
City: Occupation:

Place of Employment:

Number of Siblings:

Name

Age

Name of School or College

Year/Grade in School
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8)

List any school activities and sports in which you participated:

(Important — Complete with advisor and/or Athletic Director signature and check grade of participation)

Activity Position / OfficeHeld | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 Advisor Signature
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
9) List any school honors or awards you received:
1,
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
10)  List community activities (church, Scouting, civic organizations, etc...)
Activity Office / Honor 9 |10 |11 | 12
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
11)  List Volunteer / Community Service while in High School:
Activity / Service 9|10 | 11| 12

N~ IWIN e
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12)  List your hobbies and interests:
1. 4,
2. 5.
3. 6.
13)  List where you have worked during high school:
Employer Job Performed When Hours per Week
14)  How much money have you earned? (approximately):
15)  How much money have you saved toward your education?
16)  List colleges or schools of advanced training to which you have applied and check those to which you
have been accepted:
College / School Accepted — (Yes / No / No Word)
1,
2.
3.
4.
5.
17)  List scholarships you are receiving and their amounts:
Scholarship Scholarship Amount
1,
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
18)  Please itemize approximate education and living expenses:

Estimated Amount

1. Tuition and Fees

2. Room and Board

3. Other expenses:

A.

B.

C

TOTAL ANTICIPATED EXPENSES
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19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

b)

What is your first choice college/university or technical school and why?

What will be your major field of study?

References:

a. Teacher:

Address:

b. Other (not related in any way)

Name:

Address:

Name of guidance counselor:

Name and address of high school:

Write or (preferably) type both of the following essays on separate paper:

What is your purpose for pursuing higher education in the major field you have chosen? (Include your
plans upon graduation from college.)

Prepare a brief autobiography including reasons for applying for a scholarship. State facts which
should be considered, particularly those which establish financial need.

Signee grants permission for the participating Scholarship Committees to obtain information regarding
applicant’s transcript and current scholarship status.

Signature of Applicant:

Signature of Parent or Guardian:

NOTE: This application must be filled out in full and accompanied by the following information:
a) Transcript of grades which includes class rank

b) Two Essays. (see #24)

¢) PHS Club/Activity Advisor signature list (if applicable)

Letters of recommendation are optional but recommended



